
WATERFRONT CAFÉ  

MAIN MENU  

11AM - 4PM  

BURGERS 

LIGHT BITES  

JACKET POTATOES  

BEEF STEAK BURGER & FRIES  

WITH SMOKED CHEESE, DICED ONIONS,  

SLICED GHERKINS & SALSA 

SOUTHERN FRIED CHICKEN BURGER & FRIES  

WITH LETTUICE, DICED ONION & MAYONNAISE  

VEGAN PLANT BASED BURGER & FRIES  

WITH LETTUCE, DICED ONIONS & SALSA 

JUMBO HOT DOG WITH FRIES 

WITH OR WITHOUT FRIED ONION 

 

LOADED CHILLI BEEF NACHOS 

WITH DICED ONIONS, SOUR CREAM, GUACAMOLE, SALSA & CHEESE  

LOADED VEGGIE NACHOS 

WITH DICED ONIONS, SOUR CREAM, GUACAMOLE, SALSA & CHEESE  

SOUP OF THE DAY & BAGUETTE 

FRIES 

DIRTY FRIES 

CHEESE AND BACON 

CHILLI AND CHEESE  

 

ALL SERVED WITH MIXED SALAD 

CHILLI BEEF 

BAKED BEANS 

CHEESE  

VEGAN SPICY BEANS  

EXTRA CHEESE  

 

CHICKEN NUGGETS AND FRIES  

COD FISH FINGERS AND FRIES  

CHEESE PIZZA AND FRIES 

SAUSAGES AND FRIES 

PORTION OF BEANS  

 

KID’S LUNCHBOX  

(LOCATED IN SANDWICH FRIDGE) 

 

£10.50 

 

 

£10.50 

 

£8.95 

 

9.50 

 

 

£7.25 

 

£7.25 

 

£4.95 

£2.50 

£4.95 

 

 

 

 

£8.50 

£6.50 

£6.50 

£7.50 

£1.50 

 

£7.50 

£7.50 

£7.50 

£7.50 

£1 

 

£5.50 

 

ALLERGEN INFRMATION AVAILABLE ON REQUEST  

PLEASE MAKE STAFF AWARE OF ANY ALLERGIES WHEN ORDERING  

CHILDREN’S MENU 



BACON BAP 

FRIED EGG BAP 

SAUSAGE BAP 

VEGETARIAN SAUSAGE BAP 

BACON & EGG BAP 

SAUSAGE & EGG BAP 

BACON & SAUSAGE BAP 

HASH BROWNS  

FOUR PER PORTION 

 

FRESH PASTRIES AVAILABLE  - 

 PLEASE HELP YOURSELF  
 

£4.00 

£3.50 

£4.00 

£3.50 

£4.50 

£4.50 

£4.50 

£2.50 

 
 

WATERFRONT CAFÉ  

BREAKFAST MENU  

9AM - 11AM 

ALLERGEN INFRMATION AVAILABLE ON REQUEST  

PLEASE MAKE STAFF AWARE OF ANY ALLERGIES WHEN ORDERING  


