

WATERFRONT CAFÉ MAIN MENU

11AM - 4PM

ALLERGEN INFRMATION AVAILABLE ON REQUEST
PLEASE MAKE STAFF AWARE OF ANY ALLERGIES WHEN ORDERING

BURGERS	BEEF STEAK BURGER & FRIES	£10.50
	WITH SMOKED CHEESE, DICED ONIONS,	
	SLICED GHERKINS & SALSA	
	SOUTHERN FRIED CHICKEN BURGER & FRIES	£10.50
	WITH LETTUICE, DICED ONION & MAYONNAISE	
	VEGAN PLANT BASED BURGER & FRIES	£8.95
	WITH LETTUCE, DICED ONIONS & SALSA	
	JUMBO HOT DOG WITH FRIES	9.50
	WITH OR WITHOUT FRIED ONION	
LIGHT BITES	LOADED CHILLI BEEF NACHOS	£7.25
	WITH DICED ONIONS, SOUR CREAM, GUACAMOLE, SALSA & CHEESE	
	LOADED VEGGIE NACHOS	£7.25
	WITH DICED ONIONS, SOUR CREAM, GUACAMOLE, SALSA & CHEESE	
	SOUP OF THE DAY & BAGUETTE	£4.95
	FRIES	£2.50
	DIRTY FRIES	£4.95
	CHEESE AND BACON	
	CHILLI AND CHEESE	
JACKET POTATOES	ALL SERVED WITH MIXED SALAD	
	CHILLI BEEF	£8.50
	BAKED BEANS	£6.50
	CHEESE	£6.50
	VEGAN SPICY BEANS	£7.50
	EXTRA CHEESE	£1.50
CHILDREN'S MENU	CHICKEN NUGGETS AND FRIES	£7.50
	COD FISH FINGERS AND FRIES	£7.50
	CHEESE PIZZA AND FRIES	£7.50
	SAUSAGES AND FRIES	£7.50
	PORTION OF BEANS	£1
	KID'S LUNCHBOX	£5.50
	ALOCATED AN CANDINGCH EDVOCES	

(LOCATED IN SANDWICH FRIDGE)



WATERFRONT CAFÉ BREAKFAST MENU

9AM - 11AM

ALLERGEN INFRMATION AVAILABLE ON REQUEST
PLEASE MAKE STAFF AWARE OF ANY ALLERGIES WHEN ORDERING

BACON BAP	£4.00
FRIED EGG BAP	£3.50
SAUSAGE BAP	£4.00
VEGETARIAN SAUSAGE BAP	£3.50
BACON & EGG BAP	£4.50
SAUSAGE & EGG BAP	£4.50
BACON & SAUSAGE BAP	£4.50
HASH BROWNS	£2.50
FOUR PER PORTION	

FRESH PASTRIES AVAILABLE - PLEASE HELP YOURSELF